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Background Verification Report

Case Background Profile

Name of Subject Shrikantha K K

Client Doledge India (OPC) Pvt Ltd

Date of Initiation 10-Jun-2024 Date of Report 19-Jun-2024
Process Standard Client Reference Dol-86
Case Reference DOL-5146 Date of Joining 10-Jun-2024
Level of check Standard Color code GREEN

Executive Summary

Employment NPR Auto Manufacturing India Private o

Check Limited, Karnataka verified Annexure 1
(E:?]légst'on Mangalore University, Mangalore, Karnataka Verified Annexure 2
JIEmig7 = [P PAN Card Verification Verified Annexure 3
Check

Address - -

Aadhaar Check Bangalore, Karnataka Verified Annexure 4

Severity Grid
Result Definitions :-
@ Major Discrepancy m All Verified

Inaccessible for verification / Unable to verify/ Additional Information/Documents required.

Information in this report may only be used to verify statements made by an individual for employment purposes. The depth of information available varies. Although
every effort has been made to assure accuracy foxivision Information cannot act as the guarantor of the information’s accuracy or completeness. Final verification
of an individual’s identity and proper use of report contents are the user’s responsibility. It is the user’s responsibility to use these consumer reports fairly. foxivision
is not responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided.
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Annexure 1
Employment Check
NPR Auto Manufacturing India Private Limited, Karnataka
Details Profile Provided Information iy Pr_owded
Information
Name of the Organization NPR Auto Manufacturing India Private Limited, Verified
Karnataka
CIN U29253KA2011FTC068784 Verified
Employment Period September 05, 2019 to June 05, 2023 Verified
Designation Manager - HR & IR Verified
Employee Code M1102 Verified

CTC

Net Salary INR 1,23,581.00/-

Not Disclosed

Reasons for Leaving

Personal

Not Disclosed

Subject’s eligibility for rehire

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Full & Final Formalities

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Any Disciplinary/ Performance
Issues

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Response from referee

Copy of written confirmation is attached with
supporting documents

Other Comment

All the information verified by the Account Manager
and found correct

Date Of Verification

15-Jun-24

Verified

Referee Name and Details

Mr. Channaraju KS, Account Managetr, c-
ks@notes.npr.co.jp

Verified By

Account Manager
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Grab Your Dreamm Jfob

RE: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

c-ks@notes.npr.co.jp <c-ks@notes.npr.co.jp>
Sat 6/15/2024 1:17 PM

To:Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>
Cc:EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>;u-n@notes.npr.co,jp <u-n@notes.npr.cojp>;p-mn@notes.npr.cojp <p-mn@notes.npr.cojp>

B 2 attachments (535 KB)
Shrikanth K-NPRI Relieving.pdf; Shrikanth K-NPR Service Letter.pdf;

ICaution! This email is from an external source. Avoid clicking links or opening attachments unless the sender is known or trusted.

Dear Vaishali Negi
The attached Relieving and Service Letter of Mr. Shrikanth K is true and correct.

Thanks & Regards
Channaraju KS
9972238350

NPRI

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: 15 June 2024 11:13

To: info.nprind@gmail.com; c-ks@notes.npr.co.jp

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
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v_a_s_Lngi hali.negi@foxivision.com
8076791793
@ www.foxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2024 10:43 AM

To: info.nprind@gmail.com <info.nprind@gmail.com>; c-ks@notes.npr.co.jp <c-ks@notes.npr.co.jp>
Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>

Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.

vaishali.negi@foxivision.com

© 8076791793

@ www.foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2024 11:01 AM

To: info.nprind@gmail.com <info.nprind@gmail.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivisi m>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
o vaishali.negi@foxivision.com
8076791793
@ www.foxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision >

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 11:12 AM

To: info.nprind@gmail.com <info.nprind @gmail.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,

Hope you are doing well!!!

Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision.com
8076791793
@ www.foxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <vaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2024 11:08 AM

To: info.nprind@gmail.com <info.nprind@gmail.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision. >
Subject: Fw: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,
Hope you are doing well!!!
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Request you to help in the employment verification process of the candidate. This is really very urgent.
Your prompt response on our email will be highly appreciated.

Regards,
Vaishali Negi
Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.

vaishali.negi@foxivision.com

© 8076791793

@ www.foxivision.com

C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028

From: Vaishali Negi FOX | VISION <yaishali.negi@foxivision.com>

Sent: Monday, June 10, 2024 5:29 PM

To: info.nprind @gmail.com <info.nprind@gmail.com>

Cc: EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>
Subject: Employment Verification of Shrikantha K K

Dear HR Team,

Shrikantha K K has applied for an employment and he listed your company as part of their employment history. We respectfully request your
assistance for checking some of the details that were provided by the candidate on job application form.

Kindly, fill in the HR Feedback Column and help us completing the Employment Check process.

Particular Candidate Claims HR Feedback
Name of the Mr. Shrikantha K K
Employee
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Name of the company

NPR Auto Manufacturing India
Private Limited

Employee Code MI1102
Period of
September 05, 2019 to June 05, 2023
Employment
Designation Manager - HR & IR

Last Drawn Salary

Net Salary INR 1,23,581.00/-

(Annual CTC)

Reporting Manager | Mr, UmaShankar
Reason for Leaving Personal
Eligibility for Rehire Yes/No

Provide the Reason)

If No, then (Please As per the Company Policy
Provide the Reason) Any other Reason
Any Integrity/
Disciplinary Issues (if | Details Required
any)
Exit formalities
Completed re/No
Pending from Employer's End
If No, then (Please

Pending from Employee's End (Dues
pending)

Are the Attached
Documents Genuine?
(If No, please specify
the reason — for e.g. is
the document forged,
manipulated or any
other reason

Please Specify

Respondent Details

Designation -

Page 8 of 21
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Team Leader - BGV- Direct

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT. LTD.
vaishali.negi@foxivision.com
8076791793
@ www.foxivision.com
C-107 Plot-B, UG Floor Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi 110028
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Annexure 2

Education Check

Mangalore University, Mangalore, Karnataka

Details Profile Provided Information SIuligy Pr_ovided
Information

Institution Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara College Verified
Period 2007-2009 Verified
Course Masters Of Social Work Verified
Enrollment Number/Roll Number | 271861 Verified
Result Pass Verified
Response from referee Written Verified

We have checked the Fake University List and the
Any other comments University Grant Commission website. The University | Verified

is NOT listed as fake or unaccredited
Date Of Verification 19-Jun-2024 Verified
Verifier’'s Name and Details Registrar Verified

Verified By

Mangalore University, Mangalore, Karnataka
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shﬁ Immmasthala Manjunatheshwara College, Ujire
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Annexure 3

Identity - Pan Check

PAN Card Verification

Details Profile Provided Information SIuligy Pr_ovided
Information

Name as per PAN Card Shrikantha K K Verified

Date of Birth Sep 17, 1984 Verified

Pan Card Number BNHPK8736L Verified

Additional Comments None None

Date Of Verification 19-June-2024 Verified

Verified By

Income Tax Department
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&cton Eait Eield Becord Query Lelp Vdindow

Pan  [EEEE AD [kar W 31 [@3 [WARD 2(1), MANGALORE/
swws P swsuws | Tee  [SHRS Gondes [WALE

Ful Name  [SHRIKANTHA KOGGANNA GOWDA KONGALA

Name On Card  [SHRIKANTHA K K

Father's Name  [KOGGANNA GOWDA KONGALAI

Other's Tele | [ Other's Name

Date of Bigh  |17/09/1964 Date PAN Gen /3022010 indian Caizen |
vp [Pezeiea0sns UID Verication Flag |
Courtry Citzen | | Cowery Cizen 15D Coge ||
Profession | KYC Comphart
Ofice Name
Address  |14TH KONGALAI HOUSE State  [FARNATAKA PN 574253

IMANANTHAA PIST 4 VILLAGE Country [103 N
BANTWAG TALUK 2 HAKSHINA 29 Code
KANNADA 21 SITRICT MANGAL

[BANGALORE
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Annexure 4

Address - Aadhaar Check

Bangalore, Karnataka

Details Profile Provided Information iy Pr_owded
Information
Kogganna Gowda K, No. 439/9 3rd Floor 3rd Main
Residential Address 11th Cross Sarakki JP Nagar 1st Phase Bangalore Verified
South, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560078
Aadhaar Number 8928 1940 5115 Verified
Aadhaar Validity Record Found - Valid Verified
Verification Check Completed Verified

Verified By

https://myaadhaar.uidai.gov.in/check-aadhaar-validity
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8928194035115 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Karnataka

Mobile xakxiar550

Page 19 of 21



/4 ®
FOX |1 VISION

R
D o I e d g e A VISION TOWARDS GENUINENESS

Grab Your Dresmm Job

PO 3ecd D33 rhHch=D =9,
Unique ldentification Authority of Iindia
HacoS s n‘oq Errolinent No.: 0000/00689/80482

g Ta

3 Semmca Ay

2 Shrilcanlha K K

2 Kogyara Gawda K

S No 42€:S 3t Floor

g Ar ks 171 Crase

=3 Szicukki J P Magar *at Phasa

g Bannalors Scuth

= P Nags>
Sengad nu Karrgiaka - S&0acs
SCOB44T7SED

=

£

=3 Signatur alid

Ex e

sEs SRS Lo

ES e Pl

=

=

=

raai)‘ esSeat &oad, f Your Aadhisas Mo -
8928 1940 5115
VID : 2130 5505 9022 BI53
S, oo et A3 rocLE=s

------------------------ — -
Dol Seeve?
D wSriiensac of ot
g AT T E
= Shricanmtha K K g
E be Bssow i E: 17:09/1884 -
g B MALE g
= g

89528 1940 5115 ,

VID : 9130 S605 9022 3053
BRI, fRco ecot. SOa3, T oIH>a=ms> .

Page 20 of 21



/ 4 ®
FOX | VISION

TM
D o I e d A VISION TOWARDS GENUINENESS

Grab Your Dresmm Job

- hdx gmdobe 2uc a”d‘_ﬁdg

¥ TCAE iy w0 dneniagl s F XN/ 3,07 dyRtdon
w¥d Tl alidd

" ARl Z3ak dwed Snddnd oo e S caae?
weraha

INFORMATION

is a proof af identity, nat of citizensnip.

» Verity idertity using Secure QR Code! Offtiw XML/ Online
Authentication.

# This is electronically generated letter
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Azdnaaris valid throughout the country.

Aadhaar helps you avail various Gevernment
; and non-Government services easily.

Kaep your mebile numoer & email |0 updated

ir Aadkaar.

Carry Aadhaar inyour smart pnore - use

mAadhaar App
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ooganni Gowda K, Na 4329 504 Fluw 3rd
Main 1dth Cross, Sacakki | ng 15
Phasa, Barguove South, Bengatau

Kamateka -
) 8928 1940 5115
s VID : 8130 5605 9022 9053 |
- vear | helpPuldatgevin | @D wrurrwrdagovio
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